
Enduro Kočevje DP/NC SloEnduro
Kočevje / 13.09.2020

Detailed evaluation
FERLETIC, Liam
Club: KK ČRN TRN
Number: 286

Short

Category:
U17 M

Total time: 9:32.17

Rank in course: 9 (of 35)
Best time in course: 8:28.40
Rank in category: 8(of 16)
Best time in the category: 8:28.40

Intermediate times
Control

Stage 1
Stage 2
Stage 3
Stage 4

Split
Time

2:10.23
2:04.10
2:38.77
2:39.07

Pos
Cat.

8
6
9
8

Behind
Cat.

0:17.14
0:14.69
0:17.78
0:14.40

Pos
Total
12
8

11
10

Stage score

Behind
Total

0:17.14
0:14.69
0:17.78
0:14.40

Total
Time

2:10.23
4:14.33
6:53.10
9:32.17

Pos
Cat.

8
7
8
8

Behind
Cat.

0:17.14
0:31.83
0:49.61
1:03.77

Pos
Total
12
9

10
9

Total ranking

Behind
Total

0:17.14
0:31.83
0:49.61
1:03.77

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com


