

Detailed evaluation

FERLETIC, Liam Total time: 9:32.17

Club: KK ČRN TRN Number: 286

Short Rank in course: 9 (of 35)

Best time in course: 8:28.40

Category: Rank in category: 8(of 16)

U17 M Best time in the category: 8:28.40

Intermediate times Stage score Total ranking

Control	Split	Pos	Behind	Pos	Behind	Total	Pos	Behind	Pos	Behind
	Time	Cat.	Cat.	Total	Total	Time	Cat.	Cat.	Total	Total
Stage 1	2:10.23	8	0:17.14	12	0:17.14	2:10.23	8	0:17.14	12	0:17.14
Stage 2	2:04.10	6	0:14.69	8	0:14.69	4:14.33	7	0:31.83	9	0:31.83
Stage 3	2:38.77	9	0:17.78	11	0:17.78	6:53.10	8	0:49.61	10	0:49.61
Stage 4	2:39.07	8	0:14.40	10	0:14.40	9:32.17	8	1:03.77	9	1:03.77